WWW.IPLEX.CO.NZ 23IPLEX PRODUCT CATALOGUE - JUNE 2024
SECTION 2
PE PRESSURE SYSTEMS
IPLEX BLUELINE™
PE80 PRESSURE PIPE - AS/NZS 4130
PRESSURE WATER APPLICATIONS
PLASSON SERIES 1
COMPRESSION FITTINGS - AS/NZS 4129
Order Code Size (mm) Ctn/Bag Pressure
Rating (Bar)
3501.20 20mm 300/10 16
3501.25 25mm 200/10 16
3501.32 32mm 130/5 16
3501.40 40mm 75/1 16
3501.50 50mm 45/1 16
3501.63 63mm 25/5 16
3503.20.15 20mm x ½” 180/10 16
3503.25.15 25mm x ½” 150/5 16
3503.25.20 25mm x ¾” 140/5 16
3503.32.25 32mm x 1” 100/5 16
3504.20 20mm 180/10 16
3504.25 25mm 130/5 16
3504.32 32mm 80/5 16
3504.40 40mm 50/1 16
3504.50 50mm 30/1 16
3504.63 63mm 14/1 16
3505.25.20 25 x 20 x 25mm 150/5 16
3505.32.20 32 x 20 x 32mm 100/5 16
3505.32.25 32 x 25 x 32mm 100/5     16
3506.20.15 20mm x ½” 500/10 16
3506.25.20 25mm x ¾” 400/10 16
3506.32.25 32mm x 1” 280/5 16
3506.40.32 40mm x 1¼” 135/1 16
3506.50.40 50mm x 1½” 90/1 16
3506.63.50 63mm x 2” 45/1 16
Order Code Size
(mm)
Coil
length
(m)
2500.20PN12.5.25 20 25
2500.20PN12.5.50 20 50
2500.20PN12.5.100 20 100
2500.25PN12.5.25 25 25
2500.25PN12.5.50 25 50
2500.25PN12.5.100 25 100
2500.32PN12.5.25 32 25
2500.32PN12.5.50 32 50
2500.32PN12.5.100 32 100
Order Code Size (mm) Coil length
(m)
2500.40PN12.5.25 40 25
2500.40PN12.5.50 40 50
2500.40PN12.5.100 40 100
2500.50PN12.5.25 50 25
2500.50PN12.5.50 50 50
2500.50PN12.5.100 50 100
2500.63PN12.5.25 63 25
2500.63PN12.5.50 63 50
2500.63PN12.5.100 63 100
CX blue jacket pipe
PN12.5
90° elbow F&F
90° tee F&F&F
reducing tee F&F&F
female threaded
branch tee F&F&F
FOR USE WITH GREENLINE™, FARMLINE®, REDLINE®, RURAL BLACK, BLUELINE®, BLACKLINE™ PN16 AND IPLEX PE EFFLUENT PIPE
female threaded
adaptor F&F